Intézményi téritési dijak (nyersanyagnorma)

Tizorai
Ebéd
Uzsonna

Tizorai

Ebéd

Uzsonna
Sziinidei étk.ebéd

Tizorai

Ebéd

Uzsonna
Sziinidei étk.ebéd

Szocialis étkezés
Vendég

1. melléklet a 8/2023. (VI1.28. ) rendelethez

OVODA
Nyersanyag Ft AFA
105 28
302 82
105 28
ISKOLA 7-10 EVES KOROSZTALY
105 28
302 82
105 28
449 121
ISKOLA 11-14 KOROSZTALY
105 28
302 82
105 28
449 121
FELNOTT ETKEZES
512 138
512 138

Téritési dij /Ft/adag

133
384
133

133
384
133
570

133
384
133
570

650
650



